

SUMMARY OF BIDS FOR BASE BID

Project Morris Plains - Contract 2020.02

Bids Received on

May 19, 2020

Page 1 of 2

Awarded by _____

50

Address	Address	Address	Address
4 Clean-up, Inc.	AJM Contractors, Inc.	D&L Paving Contractors, Inc.	Mark Paving Co., Inc.
300 Kuller Road	77 Cutlers Dock Road		
PO Box 5098			
North Bergen, NJ 07047	Woodbridge, NJ 07095		
City	City	City	City

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	UNITS MEAS.	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization, General, Restoration, etc.	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00				
2	2" Deep Milling of Existing Pavement	S.Y.	7505	\$ 4.50	\$ 33,772.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 45,030.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 37,525.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 50,283.50	\$ 5.99	\$ 44,954.95				
3	2" Surface Course Pavement	Tons	965	\$ 80.00	\$ 77,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 91,675.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 89,745.00	\$ 91.91	\$ 88,693.15	\$ 90.95	\$ 87,766.75				
4	Leveling Course Pavement	Tons	50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50				
5	Pavement R&R and pave with 4" HMA 19M64	Tons	150	\$ 130.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 127.75	\$ 19,162.50				
6	5" Thick Base Course, HMA 19M64	Tons	165	\$ 82.00	\$ 13,530.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 9,735.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 121.05	\$ 19,973.25				
7	Remove and Replace Granite Block Curbing	L.F.	113	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,294.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 5,311.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,955.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 8,136.00				
8	Pavement Removal, 11" deep at Firehouse Driveway	S.Y.	530	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 15,370.00				
9	Remove & Replace Type B Inlet Curb Headpiece	Each	25	\$ 310.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 9,000.00				
10	Remove & Replace Inlet Grate	Each	2	\$ 330.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00				
11	Repair Existing Inlet	Each	16	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 15,200.00				
12	Traffic Control Sign	Each	10	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00				
13	Adjust Waier & Gas Valve Boxes with new extensions	L.S.	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00				
14	Temp. Traffic Maintenance & Protection Signage	L.S.	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00				
15	Pavement Striping and Markings	L.S.	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 1,585.00				
16	Remove and Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	S.Y.	30	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00				
17	Remove 12" Concrete Apron	S.Y.	40	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00				
18	1.5" Quarry Process Stone	Tons	150	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 52.33	\$ 7,849.50				
19	8" Concrete Apron	S.Y.	54	\$ 210.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 16,470.00				
20	Metel Angle at Firehouse door, 11' long	Each	3	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00				
21	Metel Angle at Firehouse door, 12' long	Each	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00				
22	Uniform police Officers for Traffic Control	Hour	310	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,350.00				
23	Asphalt Price Adjustment	L.S.	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00				
24	Fuel Price Adjustment	L.S.	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00				

SUMMARY OF BIDS FOR BASE BID

Project Morris Plains - Contract 2020.02

Bids Received on

May 19, 2020

Awarded by _____

On _____

Awarded by _____		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DLS Contracting Inc.		Crossroads Pavement Main.,					
On _____				271 Highway 46, Suite D-205		512 Newark Pompton Turnpike					
				Fairfield, NJ 07004		Pompton Plains, NJ 07444					
				City		City					